W3E64M72S-XBX
ADVANCED*
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
June 2005
Rev. 0
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
64Mx72 DDR SDRAM

ADVANCED
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS CORP.
DDR SDRAM
CONFIGURATION, 64M x 72
2.5V Power Supply
DATA RATE (Mbs)
200 = 200Mbs
250 = 250Mbs
266 = 266Mbs
333 = 333Mbs
PACKAGE:
ES = Non Qualifi ed Product (1)
B = 219 Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA)
DEVICE GRADE:
M = Military  -55°C to +125°C
I  = In dus tri al -40°C to +85°C
C = Com mer cial 0°C to +70°C
W 3E 64M 72 S - XXX B X
Note 1:  W3E64M72S-ESB is the only available product until completion of qualifi cation.
W3E64M72S-XBX
19 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
June 2005
Rev. 0
ADVANCED
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
Document Title
64M x 72 DDR SDRAM 219 PBGA Multi-Chip Package
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status